S H I -4 TR SRS o e el N o B
APPLICATION No.: 29551 TAP CLEARED

TSR R W.S. 355 Acushnet Ave. S x William St.

DATE

BEF.

AFT.

REMARKS

OWNER: Ronald J. Quinten

MEASURES: 1" Copper

S from S line William 3t.
Ex W 1line Acushnet Ave.
S from N line Bldg.

E from W 1ine Bldg.

June 9, 1977

150 ft.
6.0 ft.
9.3 f£t.
6.0 ft.




METER HISTORY

CHARGE OUTS

DATE

SET
ourt

SIZE

MAKE

NUMBER

READING

TEST

REMARKS




